

PARKING RELEASE OF LIABILITY AGREEMENT

CONTACT INFO Last Name:		First Name:				
Address:		City:	State:	Zip:		
Cell Number:	Email:					
Emergency Contact Person:						
Emergency Contact Cell Phone:						
VEHICLE INFO						
Vehicle Type:	Vehicle	Vehicle Type:				
Vehicle Color:	Vehicle	Vehicle Color:				
Make/Model:	Make/ſ	Make/Model:				
Year:	Year:	Year:				
License Plate #:	License	License Plate #:				
Driver's License #:	Driver's	Driver's License #:				
Parking Space #:	Parking	Parking Space #:				

I/we hereby release Windjammer Village of Naples, its employees, trustees, directors, officers, members, representatives and agents of any responsibility or liability for loss, cost and/or damages to my vehicle, including but not limited to theft, collision, fire, acts of god, weather, construction, etc. during the course of parking my vehicle in the compound parking lot. I understand and agree that neither Windjammer Village of Naples, nor its trustees, directors, officers, pastors, members, employees, representatives, volunteers, instructors, or agents may be held liable in any way for any injury, harm or other damages as a result of parking on their property. I understand and agree that Windjammer Village of Naples is not liable for or in any manner a guarantor or insurer of the security of this lot or the property stored in this lot. I confirm that I have liability insurance on my vehicle that is current and in effect. I understand that in the event that my car needs to be removed from the premises and/or moved to another spot within the premises I will be responsible for any charges incurred. I have read the Parking and Traffic Rules and Regulations and understand all the regulations for proper parking, driving and conduct. I understand that vehicles parked in violation of the regulations are subject to booting or towing. I further understand that violation of parking regulations may lead to revocation of parking privileges.

- > Use of this Lot is at Your Own Risk
- > This Lot is Not Monitored by the Association
- > Users of this lot are solely responsible for ensuring that the gate is locked at all times

There is a \$100 refundable deposit for a key to access the compound parking lot. You must return your assigned key in order to receive the deposit. Checks must be made payable to Windjammer Village of Naples.

Windjammer Village of Naples PARKING RELEASE OF LIABILITY AGREEMENT – SIGNATURE PAGE

Agreed to on this	day of	·		
Signature:		Print:		
*********	**************************************	ice use only*****	******	******
Payment \$	CHECK	Registration		nsurance
				Approved
By Board of Director			Date	
Application is Denied:				
		Date		
Board of Director				